Key Runners Summary for Monday, 8 February 2021 at 5:40 pm.

Horse

Ace Attack
Argyle Beach
Bold Success
Bombay Style
Catesby
Exceltic
Galcrum

Gee Gees Queenie
Ginger Knight
Go Crying

He Will Boom
Hyperspace
King's Authority
Marocchino

Date

10 Feb
10 Feb
10 Feb
9 Feb

10 Feb
10 Feb
10 Feb
10 Feb
10 Feb
8 Feb

10 Feb
10 Feb
10 Feb
10 Feb

Race

Gawler #5
Launceston #7
Ascot #7
Geraldton #7
Southwell #3
Warwick Farm #6
Gawler #6
Launceston #7
Ascot #3
Albany #3
Gawler #9
Ascot #7
Ascot #8
Ascot #6

Score/ Barrier
Starts

42 10
4/2 3
211 11
2/11 9
211 5
5/1 8
42 17
2/11 11
211 3
2/11 2
211 5
2/11 1
2/11 13
4/3 1

Fred
Factor
-1.6
-34
-5.4
-35

-0.7
-1.6
16
-3.3
29

0.0

Months
Idle

12

6

o

Form
Score
9.4
16
10.6
6.5

113
19.0
104
5.6
47
6.0

16.8
50

BLP
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

10.6
114
10.4
125
10.0

6.7

73
9.0
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Horse

Miss Quoted
My Greek Boy
Mywordis
Newsreader
Queen LaDiva
Raghu

Return With Honour

Saul's Special
Supalopo

Turk Warrior
Upward Others
Vulpine
Wicked Whitt
Won Ball

Date

10 Feb
8 Feb

10 Feb
10 Feb
10 Feb
10 Feb
10 Feb
11 Feb
10 Feb
10 Feb
10 Feb
10 Feb
10 Feb
11 Feb

Race

Ascot #3

Albany #3
Launceston #8
Warwick Farm #7
Launceston #6
Launceston #6
Warwick Farm #3
Happy Valley #8
Launceston #6
Launceston #5
Ascot #7
Warwick Farm #5
Gawler #6

Happy Valley #7

Score/
Starts
211
8/4
1
21
4/3
12/2

12/7
2/1
2/1
4/2
21

2/1

Barrier
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Value

9.4

79

77

9.9

10.6
9.0

10.6
45.9
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